Lector Schedule

June-August 2019

Saturday 5:00 p.m.

6/1 6/8

6/15

6/22

6/29

716

7/13

7/20

7127

8/3

8/10

8/17

8/24

8/31

Kathy

L1

L2

Dione (sub 11) (MC Apr,May,Nov)

Scott (S) (9, sub 11)

Available as Substitute

Glenna (all)

L2

L1

L2

Paula (EM)

Available as Substitute

Roy (EM)

Available as Substitute

Sarah (5/9)

Available as Substitute

J.J.

Available as Substitute

Elizabeth

Available as Substitute

Julie

L1

L2

L1

Patty

L1

L2

L1

Steve (EM)

L1

L2

Richard (sub 9, 11) (EM)

L2

L1

Bridget

Available as Substitute

Nicole (EM)

L2

L2 (M)

(M%)

(M%)

(M%)

L1 (M%)

Laura

Available as Substitute

Rose

Available as Substitute

John (9) (EM)

L2

L1

Philomena

L2

L1

L2

Joe (EM)

L1

L2

L1

Tiffany (sub 9 & 11)

L1

L2
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Jodie (9/11)

Available as Substitute

Sunday 9:00 a.m.

6/2 6/9

6/16

6/23

6/30

717

7/14

7/21

7/28

8/4

8/11

8/18

8/25

9/1

Bob (EM)

L1

L2

Greg (EM,Lead EM Jan,May,Sep)

L1

L2

L1

John (L2 Only)

L2

L2

Al

L2

L1

J.J.

Available as Substitute

Annette

Deborah (EM)

L2

L1

Mary Lou

L2

L1

Paul

L1

L1

Charlie

L2

L1

David

L1

L2

John

L1

L2

Kathie (5/11) (EM, Lead EM Apr,Aug,Dec,

L2

M*

M*

Stephen

L1

L2

Mary (11)

Available as Substitute

Michelle (11)

L1

L2

Beth

L2

L1
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Mark

Available as Substitute

Sunday 11:00 a.m.

6/2 6/9

6/16

6/23

6/30

717

7/14

7/21

7128

8/4

8/11

8/18

8/25

9/1

Jim

Available as Substitute

Brad

L1

L2

L1

Jack

L2

L1

Mary (EM,Lead EM Aug, Oct (9))

L2

M*

M*

M*

M*

M*

Jim (EM) (sub 5&11)

L1

L2

Ryan (EM)

L1

L2

J.J.

Available as Substitute

Sandi

L1

L2

Kevin

L2

L1

Jan (Bob Lead EM Jan,May,Sep)

L1

L2

Maureen (EM, Lead EM Feb,Jun,Nov)

M* M*

M*

L1

L2

Mike (sub 9)

L2

L1

L2

Mary

L1

L2

L1

Sami

Available as Substitute

Margie

L2

L1
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Jeff (sub 9)

L2

L1




Notes and Key: . . .
y The parish office is closed on weekends. No one answers the phone or picks

up messages. You may leave a message for Jackie Graham at ext. 25 or email
her if you have an emergency situation which will keep you from your
ministry. Please try to find your own sub in this situation, if possible.

"L" denotes Lector scheduled for date specified. Highlighted areas indicate dates for which the
individual is unavailable.

Gray highlighted areas indicate dates for which the individual is unavailable. To coordinate family
schedules and avoid duplication, Blue highlighted areas indicate person (or their family member)
is serving either another function or at a different Mass time. "M" denotes person (or their family

member) is scheduled as a Eucharistic Minister, "S" as Server, and "U" as Usher.

* The numbers in parentheses (e.g., (5/11), (9/11)) following a Lector's name indicate other Masses
at which that person is willing to Lector.

* If you swap Mass times with someone, be sure to notify the parish office.

* | will be scheduling lectors for 3 months at a time.

* All weekend Masses will be scheduled, including holidays, unless otherwise requested by the
office.

* Please plan accordingly when submitting dates for which you are unavailable.



